8 

EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 

Total earnest money deposit shall be Rs. 
11,11,200/-EMD deposited by online mode 
shall not bear any interest. 5 Lakhs to be paid 
online on eNivda Portal along with the EOI. 

Balance EMD amount: Rs. 6,11,200/- (Rs.Six 
Lakhs Eleven Thousand Two Hundred) to be 
submitted by the successful L1 bidder 

only before final bid proposal submission by 
RailTel against cor. 

9 

Bid Submission Mode 

Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

Note: RailTel reserves the right to change the above dates at its discretion.